LED SPACER SUPPORT
LED-1
MATERIAL 1：NYLON 66(UL)
FLAME CLASS 1：94V-0,94V-2
COLOR 1：BLACK,NATURAL
UNIT：mm
Application：To protect φ5mm LED and stand up on board
with same height, but avoid pins bended, broken, and short-
circuit.
 PART NO A L P PACKAGE
 LED-1 1.0 5 1 2000
  LED-1.5 1.5 5 1 2000
 LED-2 2.0 5 1 2000
 LED-2.5 2.5 5 1 2000
 LED-3 3.0 5 1 2000
 LED-3.5 3.5 5 1 2000
 LED-4 4.0 5 1 2000
 LED-4.5 4.5 5 1 2000
 LED-5 5.0 5 1 2000
 LED-5.5 5.5 5 1 2000
 LED-6 6.0 5 1 2000
 LED-6.5 6.5 5 1 2000
 LED-6.8 6.8 5 1 2000
 LED-7 7.0 5 1 2000
 LED-7.5 7.5 5 1 2000
 LED-8 8.0 5 1 2000
 LED-8.5 8.5 5 1 2000
 LED-8.8 8.8 5 1 2000
 LED-9 9.0 5 1 2000
 LED-9.5 9.5 5 1 2000
 LED-10 10.0 5 1 2000
 LED-10.5 10.5 5 1 2000
 LED-11 11.0 5 1 2000
 LED-11.5 11.5 5 1 2000
 LED-12 12.0 5 1 2000
 LED-12.5 12.5 5 1 2000
 LED-13 13.0 5 1 2000
 LED-13.5 13.5 5 1 2000
 LED-14 14.0 5 1 1000
 LED-14.5 14.5 5 1 1000
 LED-15 15.0 5 1 1000
 LED-15.5 15.5 5 1 1000
 LED-17 17.0 5 1 1000
 LED-10S 10.0 5 1 2000
 LED-16 16.0 5 1 1000
 LED-16.5 16.5 5 1 1000
 LED-17.5 17.5 5 1 1000
 LED-17.7 17.7 5 1 1000
 LED-18 18.0 5 1 1000
 LED-18.5 18.5 5 1 1000
 LED-19 19.0 5 1 1000
 LED-19.5 19.5 5 1 1000
 LED-20 20.0 5 1 1000
 LED-20.5 20.5 5 1 1000
 LED-21 21.0 5 1 1000
 LED-21.5 21.5 5 1 1000
 LED-22 22.0 5 1 1000
 LED-22.5 22.5 5 1 1000
 LED-23 23.0 5 1 1000
 LED-23.5 23.5 5 1 1000
 LED-24 24.0 5 1 1000
 LED-28 28.0 5 1 1000